eFof FIEXME-FFeiAEFEEM] (Hz: M)
DB SNFTER
nEESEEEFA (KA)

<DEH-HIEFFIA>
HABR
HE | 2,520 | iME
FBAG | 2,520 | 2,520 | FEBAE

<2023410R 1 HF AR H5>

YEE% | 2,520 | 2,520 plsdie]

Ml | 3,270 | 3,270 | 3,270 | 2,520 | Ml

f&@l | 4,310 | 4,310 3,270 | 2,520 | 4Rl

58 | 5,060 | 5,060 4,310 | 3,270 | 3,270 | KB

#&L | 5,700 | 5,060 5,060 | 4,310 | 3,270 | 2,520 | #&l

#ud | 5,700 | 5,700 5,060 | 4,310 | 4,310 | 3,270 | 2,520 | 7m0

/a8 | 6,030 | 6,030 5,700 | 5,060 | 5060 | 4,310 | 3,270 | 2,520 | '@
%% | 6,030 | 6,030 6,030 | 5,700 | 5,060 | 4,310 | 3,270 | 3,270 | 2,520
AKX | 6,870 | 6,870 6,870 | 6,540 | 5,900 | 5,150 | 4,110 | 4,110 | 2,620
A8 | 8,470 | 8,470 8,470 | 8,140 | 7,500 | 6,750 | 5,710 | 5,710 | 4,220
W | 9,770 | 9,770 9,770 | 9,440 | 8,800 | 8,050 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 5,520
ERBTR| 10,380 | 10,380 10,380 10,050 | 9,410 | 8,660 | 7,620 | 7,620 | 6,130

<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>

AP
I | 2,210 | FMFE
mEiAa | 2,210 | 2,210 | @A
YERE | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | BB
8% | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | #B4%E
| 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | Rl

#a%8 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | A

KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTEH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH H#TFIOREXBCHIIHE (310M~730M) ZIMELET.

#@1l | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | #&ll

#EE | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | &

=R | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | =&

RIS | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | HELS

I8 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | KB

#rEE | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | iEE

i | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | &L

#E | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | LD

JE3% | 5,310 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | /&%

# B3 | 5,310 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | ¥ FBE

/& | 5,310 | 5,310 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | /&

%% | 5,310 | 5,310 | 5,310 | 5,310 | 5,310 | 4,980 | 4,980 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | &%

#EHE | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 5,820 | 5,820 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 4,640 | 4,640 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,050 | 2,310 | 1,730 | ¥iB##

ABBXK | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 6,150 | 5,820 | 5,820 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 5,380 | 4,640 | 4,640 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,050 | 2,310 | 1,730 | 1,730 | AE%

HmvE| 6,520 | 6,520 | 6,520 | 6,520 | 6,520 | 6,190 | 6,190 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 5,010 | 5,010 | 4,170 | 4,170 | 4,170 | 3,420 | 2,680 | 1,730 | 1,730 | 1,730 |##&i\E

#iA%HE| 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 6,680 | 6,680 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 5,500 | 5,500 | 4,660 | 4,660 | 4,660 | 3,910 | 3,170 | 2,210 | 1,730 | 1,730 | 1,730 |¥AFH

#E% | 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 7,010 | 6,680 | 6,680 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 5,500 | 5,500 | 4,660 | 4,660 | 4,660 | 3,910 | 3,170 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 1,730 | 1,730 | FiE#&

fig 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,420 | 7,420 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 5,400 | 5400 | 5400 | 4,650 | 3,910 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 1,730 | 1,730 | &K

/K| 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,420 | 7,420 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,980 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 5,400 | 5,400 | 5,400 | 4,650 | 3,910 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 1,730 | /\RX

KR | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,110 | 8,110 | 7,670 | 7,670 | 7,670 | 7,670 | 6,930 | 6,930 | 6,090 | 6,090 | 6,090 | 5340 | 4,600 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 1,730 | FKIE

HK | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 8,720 | 8,720 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 7,540 | 7,540 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 5,950 | 5,210 | 4,250 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 2,960 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 1,730 | K
JIIK | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 9,050 | 8,720 | 8,720 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 8,280 | 7,540 | 7,540 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 6,700 | 5,950 | 5,210 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 1,730 | 1,730 | JIIK
ERBHRR| 9,660 | 9,660 | 9,660 | 9,660 | 9,660 | 9,330 | 9,330 | 8,890 | 8,890 | 8,890 | 8,890 | 8,150 | 8,150 | 7,310 | 7,310 | 7,310 | 6,560 | 5,820 | 4,860 | 4,860 | 4,860 | 4,250 | 4,250 | 3,640 | 3,640 | 2,960 | 2,210 | 2,210 | 1,730 | EREHR

KTREBCEAFIRREHSNUETY,

1/18 R=2



e¥O ERME-FWMEFEEM] (Bi: M) <2023%410A 1 BFIANHS5>
nEESEETEREA (MR
<OTH-HIEFHA>
AR
FHHF | 1,250 | FiEE
mEEiE | 1,250 | 1,250 | @A
YEE% | 1,250 | 1,250 plsdie]
Ml | 1,630 | 1,630 | 1,630 | 1,250 | Ml
#@Ll | 2,150 | 2,150 1,630 | 1,250 | &
58 | 2,520 | 2,520 2,150 | 1,630 | 1,630 | KB
L | 2,840 | 2,520 2,520 | 2,150 | 1,630 | 1,250 | #&E
O | 2,840 | 2,840 2,520 | 2,150 | 2,150 | 1,630 | 1,250 | ¥
/2 | 3,010 | 3,010 2,840 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,150 | 1,630 | 1,250 | /&
%% | 3,010 | 3,010 3,010 | 2,840 | 2,520 | 2,150 | 1,630 | 1,630 | 1,250
ABBXK | 3,420 | 3,420 3,420 | 3,250 | 2,930 | 2,560 | 2,040 | 2,040 | 1,300
ABA | 4,220 | 4,220 4,220 | 4,050 | 3,730 | 3,360 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,100
NI | 4,870 | 4,870 4,870 | 4,700 | 4,380 | 4,010 | 3,490 | 3,490 | 2,750
ERBFR| 5,180 | 5,180 5,180 | 5,010 | 4,690 | 4,320 | 3,800 | 3,800 | 3,060
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH HTFIOREXBCHIIHE (150M~370M) ZIMELET.
AP
FHFE | 1,100 | MFE
fiAa | 1,100 | 1,100 | FEEAAE
YER | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | BER§
A84% | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | #H4%
L | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | REl
#E%E | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | ¥iA%
#@l | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | #&ll
#EE | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | $iE&E
=K | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | =&
RIS | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | LS
K8 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | K&
#reE | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | $rEE
&L | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | &L
#uE | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | $7LO
/B3 | 2,650 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | /&%
# B3 | 2,650 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | ¥ FBd
/& | 2,650 | 2,650 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | /h&
%% | 2,650 | 2,650 | 2,650 | 2,650 | 2,650 | 2,480 | 2,480 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | &%
#EAE | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 2,890 | 2,890 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,300 | 2,300 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,510 | 1,140 | 860 | ¥iB#A
ABBK | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 2,890 | 2,890 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,300 | 2,300 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,890 | 1,510 | 1,140 | 860 860 | AEBXK
AvNE| 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,080 | 3,080 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,490 | 2,490 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 1,700 | 1,330 | 860 860 860 | Huin\E
#AZHE| 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,330 | 3,330 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,330 | 2,330 | 2,330 | 1,950 | 1,580 | 1,100 | 860 860 860 |¥TAZFH
#E% | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,500 | 3,330 | 3,330 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 3,120 | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,330 | 2,330 | 2,330 | 1,950 | 1,580 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 860 860 | HiE#
fig 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,100 | 3,100 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2,310 | 1,940 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 860 860 HEK
#\K | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,860 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,480 | 3,100 | 3,100 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2,310 | 1,940 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 860 | ¥i/\fX
#KER | 4,210 | 4,210 | 4,210 | 4,210 | 4,210 | 4,040 | 4,040 | 3,830 | 3,830 | 3,830 | 3,830 | 3,450 | 3,450 | 3,040 | 3,040 | 3,040 | 2,660 | 2,290 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 860 | FKig
HK | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,960 | 2,590 | 2,120 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,480 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 860 HizK
JIIA | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 4,130 | 3,750 | 3,750 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,960 | 2,590 | 2,120 | 2,120 | 2,120 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 860 860 N
BRBRR| 4,820 | 4,820 | 4,820 | 4,820 | 4,820 | 4,650 | 4,650 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,060 | 4,060 | 3,650 | 3,650 | 3,650 | 3,270 | 2,900 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,120 | 2,120 | 1,810 | 1,810 | 1,480 | 1,100 | 1,100 | 860 |EREEBHR

KTREBCEAFIRREHSNUETY,
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e oA HMERME-FTHFLEEM] (H{z: M) <2023410A 1BFANH5>
" JU-SEA (KA
<0OE#H-#IEFIA>
FARBR
FHFE | 3,320 | FiE
mEEE | 3,320 | 3,320 | ARG
YEE% | 3,320 | 3,320 plsdie]
@ | 5,550 | 5,550 | 5,550 | 3,320 fELL
#@Ll | 7,990 | 7,990 5,550 | 3,320 | f&l
I8 | 8,740 | 8,740 7,990 | 5,550 | 5,550 | K&
L | 10,580 | 8,740 8,740 | 7,990 | 5,550 | 3,320 | &l
#mbLO | 10,580 | 10,580 8,740 | 7,990 | 7,990 | 5,550 | 3,320 | #LO
/N2 | 10,920 10,920 10,580 | 8,740 | 8,740 | 7,990 | 5,550 | 3,320 | /&
®% |12,110| 10,920 10,920 10,580 | 8,740 | 7,990 | 5,550 | 5,550 | 3,320
ABBXK | 14,240 | 13,050 13,050 12,710} 10,870 | 10,120| 7,680 | 7,680 | 4,700
A8 | 17,350 16,160 16,160 | 15,820 | 13,980 | 13,230 | 10,790 | 10,790 | 7,810
JII | 20,040 | 18,850 18,850 | 18,510 | 16,670 | 15,920| 13,480 | 13,480 | 10,500
BREFR| 20,660 | 19,470 19,470 (19,130 | 17,290 | 16,540 | 14,100 | 14,100 | 11,120
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KUBHFHERE FAR~E2) TI0TH »3E FHRTHBAL. [0TH »TE ORERMHIZRE (310M~730M) FHBLET,
AP
#FE | 3,010 | MFE
FEEfG | 3,010 | 3,010 | AEAA
YER | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | ER§
484 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | #B4%
[ | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 fELL
#EE | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | $iAH
#@lll | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | #&
#EE&E | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | =&
=®] | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | =&
RLS | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | HLE
I8 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | K&
#raE | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | $i5E
&L | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | &L
#mbuO | 9,860 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | LA
JE3% |10,190| 9,860 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | /&%
# TR | 10,190 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | ¥ FE
/& 110,190 10,190 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | /&
%% |11,380] 10,190 10,190 10,190 | 10,190 | 9,860 | 9,860 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 8,220 | 7,460 | 7,460 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | &%
SR | 13,510 | 12,320 | 12,320 | 12,320 | 12,320 | 11,990 | 11,990 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 9,590 | 9,590 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 5,140 | 4,380 | 2,520 | $5iH
ABBK | 13,510 12,320 | 12,320 | 12,320 | 12,320 | 11,990 | 11,990 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 9,590 | 9,590 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 5,140 | 4,380 | 2,520 | 2,520 | A&k
#igmVE| 13,900 | 12,710 12,710|12,710| 12,710 12,380 | 12,380 | 10,740 | 10,740 | 10,740 | 10,740 | 9,980 | 9,980 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 5,530 | 4,770 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,520 |#H&mE
#A%H| 14,390 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 12,870 | 12,870 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 10,470 | 10,470 | 8,250 | 8,250 | 8,250 | 6,020 | 5,260 | 3,010 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,520 |#A%FH
#EH | 14,390 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 13,200 | 12,870 | 12,870 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 11,230 | 10,470 | 10,470 | 8,250 | 8,250 | 8,250 | 6,020 | 5,260 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 2,520 | 2,520 | HFE&
i 16,620 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,100 | 15,100 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 12,700 | 12,700 | 10,480 | 10,480 | 10,480 | 8,250 | 7,490 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 2,520 | 2,520 | &K
#/\X | 16,620 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,430 | 15,100 | 15,100 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 13,460 | 12,700 | 12,700 | 10,480 | 10,480 | 10,480 | 8,250 | 7,490 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 2,520 | ¥/ \{%
KR | 17,320 | 16,130 | 16,130 | 16,130 | 16,130 | 15,800 | 15,800 | 14,160 | 14,160 | 14,160 | 14,160 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 11,180 | 11,180 | 11,180 | 8,950 | 8,190 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 2,520 | ¥K(g
7K | 19,310 18,120 18,120 18,120 18,120| 17,790 | 17,790 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 15,390 | 15,390 | 13,170 | 13,170 | 13,170 | 10,940 | 10,180 | 7,930 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,240 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 2,520 K
JIIW | 19,310 18,120 18,120 18,120 | 18,120 17,790 | 17,790 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 16,150 | 15,390 | 15,390 | 13,170 | 13,170 | 13,170 | 10,940 | 10,180 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 2,520 | 2,520 | JIIA
EERETR| 19,930 | 18,740 | 18,740 | 18,740 | 18,740 | 18,410 | 18,410 | 16,770 | 16,770 | 16,770 | 16,770 | 16,010 | 16,010 | 13,790 | 13,790 | 13,790 | 11,560 | 10,800 | 8,550 | 8,550 | 8,550 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 5,240 | 3,010 | 3,010 | 2,520 |mEREE+H=

KTREBCEAFIRREHSNUETY,
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eFof MERXME- FFEHEFEEM] (H4z: M) <2023410A81BFARADHES>
nJU->ER (MR
<OTH-HIEFHA>
AR
FHF | 2,300 | FiEE
FEEE | 2,300 | 2,300 | ARG
YEE% | 2,300 | 2,300 plsdie]
L | 4,140 | 4,140 | 4,140 | 2,300 | M
#&l | 6,050 | 6,050 4,140 | 2,300 | #&Wl
55 | 6,430 | 6,430 6,050 | 4,140 | 4,140 | KB
L | 7,940 | 6,430 6,430 | 6,050 | 4,140 | 2,300 | &L
O | 7,940 | 7,940 6,430 | 6,050 | 6,050 | 4,140 | 2,300 | #LO
/N2 | 8,110 | 8,110 7,940 | 6,430 | 6,430 | 6,050 | 4,140 | 2,300 | &
%% | 9,300 | 8,110 8,110 | 7,940 | 6,430 | 6,050 | 4,140 | 4,140 | 2,300
ABEXK | 11,000 | 9,810 9,810 | 9,640 | 8,130 | 7,750 | 5,840 | 5,840 | 3,620
A8 13,290 12,100 12,100 11,930 10,420 | 10,040 | 8,130 | 8,130 | 5,910
JIIW | 15,320 | 14,130 14,130 13,960 12,450 12,070 10,160 | 10,160 | 7,940
ERBTR| 15,630 | 14,440 14,440 | 14,270 12,760 | 12,380 | 10,470 | 10,470 | 8,250
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH HTFIOREXBCHIIHE (150M~370M) ZIMELET.
AP
FHFE | 2,140 | MFE
Fia | 2,140 | 2,140 | @A
YERE | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | MER§
8% | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | #B4%E
B | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | &
#2%8 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | HAK
#@l | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | #&l
#iEE | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | HiE&E
=R | 5790 | 5790 | 5790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | =&
RIS | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | HLS
58 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | K&
#rEE | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | iaE
&L | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | &L
#muQa | 7,580 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | LD
B3 | 7,750 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | /&%
#FB4 | 7,750 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | ¥ FBE
/& | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | /&
%% | 8,940 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,750 | 7,580 | 7,580 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 6,160 | 5,790 | 5,790 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | &%
#EAE | 10,640 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,280 | 9,280 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,490 | 7,490 | 5,690 | 5,690 | 5,690 | 3,840 | 3,460 | 1,900 | ¥
ABBK | 10,640 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,450 | 9,280 | 9,280 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,490 | 7,490 | 5,690 | 5690 | 5690 | 3,840 | 3,460 | 1,900 | 1,900 | AE&%
AvE| 10,840 | 9,650 | 9,650 | 9,650 | 9,650 | 9,480 | 9,480 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 7,690 | 7,690 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,040 | 3,660 | 1,900 | 1,900 | 1,900 |##i]\E
#A%ZH| 11,080 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,720 | 9,720 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 4,280 | 3,900 | 2,140 | 1,900 | 1,900 | 1,900 |¥rAZH
#E% | 11,080| 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,890 | 9,720 | 9,720 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 4,280 | 3,900 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,900 | 1,900 | I E#&
fig 12,930 11,740 11,740 | 11,740 | 11,740 | 11,570 | 11,570 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 9,780 | 9,780 | 7,980 | 7,980 | 7,980 | 6,130 | 5,750 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,900 | 1,900 | &KX
K | 12,930 | 11,740 | 11,740 | 11,740 | 11,740 | 11,570 | 11,570 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 10,150 | 9,780 | 9,780 | 7,980 | 7,980 | 7,980 | 6,130 | 5,750 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,900 | F/\RX
#K4R | 13,280 | 12,090 | 12,090 | 12,090 | 12,090 | 11,920 | 11,920 | 10,500 | 10,500 | 10,500 | 10,500 | 10,130 | 10,130 | 8,330 | 8,330 | 8,330 | 6,480 | 6,100 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 1,900 | FiKig
H7K | 14,960 13,770 13,770 13,770 | 13,770 | 13,600 | 13,600 | 12,180 | 12,180| 12,180 | 12,180| 11,810| 11,810 | 10,010 | 10,010 | 10,010 | 8,160 | 7,780 | 6,020 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,900 | K
JIIA | 14,960 | 13,770 | 13,770 | 13,770 | 13,770 | 13,600 | 13,600 | 12,180 | 12,180 | 12,180 12,180 11,810 11,810 10,010 | 10,010 | 10,010 | 8,160 | 7,780 | 6,020 | 6,020 | 6,020 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 1,900 | 1,900 | JIIK
EREBHR| 15,270 | 14,080 | 14,080 | 14,080 | 14,080 | 13,910 | 13,910 | 12,490 | 12,490 | 12,490 | 12,490 12,120 12,120| 10,320 | 10,320 | 10,320 | 8,470 | 8,090 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 6,020 | 6,020 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 3,990 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,900 | EREHR
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<OTH-HIEFHA>

SEX R - FSeEAE [EIEICHA] (B4 : )

<2023£10A 1 BFIANH5>

AR
FHFE | 2,910 | FiEE
mEEiE | 2,910 | 2,910 | AR
YEE% | 2,910 | 2,910 plsdie]
Ml | 3,650 | 3,650 | 3,650 | 2,910 | Ml
#@L | 4,700 | 4,700 3,650 | 2,910 | 4Rl
5B | 5,440 | 5,440 4,700 | 3,650 | 3,650 | KB
&L | 6,080 | 5440 5440 | 4,700 | 3,650 | 2,910 | #&EL
#ld | 6,080 | 6,080 5,440 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 3,650 | 2,910 | 7m0
N2 | 6,410 | 6,410 6,080 | 5440 | 5440 | 4,700 | 3,650 | 2,910 | &
% | 6,410 | 6,410 6,410 | 6,080 | 5440 | 4,700 | 3,650 | 3,650 | 2,910
ABBXK | 7,250 | 7,250 7,250 | 6,920 | 6,280 | 5,540 | 4,490 | 4,490 | 3,000
f&A | 8,850 | 8,850 8,850 | 8,520 | 7,880 | 7,140 | 6,090 | 6,090 | 4,600
JIIW | 10,150 | 10,150 10,150 9,820 | 9,180 | 8,440 | 7,390 | 7,390 | 5,900
ERBTR| 10,760 | 10,760 10,760 10,430 | 9,790 | 9,050 | 8,000 | 8,000 | 6,510
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTEH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH H#TFIOREXBCHIIHE (310M~730M) ZIMELET.
AP
FHFE | 2,600 | FHE
miAa | 2,600 | 2,600 | FEEAAE
YER | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | HERE
AB4£ | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | #H4%E
L | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | ML
#E%8 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | A
f@l | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | #&ELl
#iEE | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | FEE&E
=R | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | =&
RIAE | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | HLES
K8 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | L&
#rEE | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | $r&EE
&L | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | &L
#mud | 5,370 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 7L
/B3 | 5,700 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | /&%
#FB4 | 5,700 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | ¥ FBd
/& | 5,700 | 5,700 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | /h\&
%% | 5,700 | 5,700 | 5,700 | 5,700 | 5,700 | 5,370 | 5,370 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,930 | 4,190 | 4,190 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | &%
#EE | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,210 | 6,210 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,030 | 5,030 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 3,440 | 2,690 | 2,110 | ¥iB##
ABBXK | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,540 | 6,210 | 6,210 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,770 | 5,030 | 5,030 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 3,440 | 2,690 | 2,110 | 2,110 | AEBk
HemvE| 6,910 | 6,910 | 6,910 | 6,910 | 6,910 | 6,580 | 6,580 | 6,140 | 6,140 | 6,140 | 6,140 | 5,400 | 5,400 | 4,550 | 4,550 | 4,550 | 3,810 | 3,060 | 2,110 | 2,110 | 2,110 |#&h)\E
#AZHE| 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,070 | 7,070 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 5890 | 5890 | 5040 | 5040 | 5040 | 4,300 | 3,550 | 2,600 | 2,110 | 2,110 | 2,110 |¥A%H
#E% | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 7,070 | 7,070 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 5,890 | 5890 | 5040 | 5040 | 5040 | 4,300 | 3,550 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,110 | 2,110 | HIE#&
fig 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 7,810 | 7,810 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,040 | 4,290 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,110 | 2,110 | F&XR
#\X | 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 8,140 | 7,810 | 7,810 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 7,370 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,040 | 4,290 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,110 | $/\KX
#k= | 8,830 | 8,830 | 8,830 | 8,830 | 8,830 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 7,320 | 7,320 | 6,470 | 6,470 | 6,470 | 5,730 | 4,980 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,110 | FKIE
HK | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,110 | 9,110 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 7,080 | 7,080 | 7,080 | 6,340 | 5,590 | 4,640 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,110 | K
JIIA | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,440 | 9,110 | 9,110 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 8,670 | 7,930 | 7,930 | 7,080 | 7,080 | 7,080 | 6,340 | 5,590 | 4,640 | 4,640 | 4,640 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,110 | 2,110 | JIIK
ERBHR| 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 9,720 | 9,720 | 9,280 | 9,280 | 9,280 | 9,280 | 8,540 | 8,540 | 7,690 | 7,690 | 7,690 | 6,950 | 6,200 | 5,250 | 5,250 | 5,250 | 4,640 | 4,640 | 4,030 | 4,030 | 3,340 | 2,600 | 2,600 | 2,110 |ERSBHR
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<OTH-HIEFHA>

SERX R - FSeEAE (R (B4 : )

nEESEETEREA (MR

<2023£10A 1 BFIANH5>

AR
FHHF | 1,450 | FiE
FEEiE | 1,450 | 1,450 | @A
YEE% | 1,450 | 1,450 plsdie]
Ll | 1,820 | 1,820 | 1,820 | 1,450 | Ml
#&l | 2,350 | 2,350 1,820 | 1,450 | &
58 | 2,720 | 2,720 2,350 | 1,820 | 1,820 | KB
L | 3,030 | 2,720 2,720 | 2,350 | 1,820 | 1,450 | #&L
#ud | 3,030 | 3,030 2,720 | 2,350 | 2,350 | 1,820 | 1,450 | ¥mu0
Va8 | 3,200 | 3,200 3,030 | 2,720 | 2,720 | 2,350 | 1,820 | 1,450 | &
%% | 3,200 | 3,200 3,200 | 3,030 | 2,720 | 2,350 | 1,820 | 1,820 | 1,450
AKX | 3,610 | 3,610 3,610 | 3,440 | 3,130 | 2,760 | 2,230 | 2,230 | 1,490
fBA | 4,410 | 4,410 4,410 | 4,240 | 3,930 | 3,560 | 3,030 | 3,030 | 2,290
JIIKW | 5,060 | 5,060 5,060 | 4,890 | 4,580 | 4,210 | 3,680 | 3,680 | 2,940
ERBFR| 5,370 | 5,370 5,370 | 5,200 | 4,890 | 4,520 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,250
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH HTFIOREXBCHIIHE (150M~370M) ZIMELET.
AP
FHFE | 1,290 | iME
FiAa | 1,290 | 1,290 | FEEAA
YERE | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | ERE§
AB4£ | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | #H4%E
| 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | Ml
#Eg | 2,000 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | $iA%
#@l | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | #&Ell
#iEE | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | FiE&E
=R | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | =&
RIAE | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | FLES
K8 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | K&
#rEE | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | $rEE
&b | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | &L
#ud | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | LD
/B3 | 2,840 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | F¥%
#FE3 | 2,840 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | ¥ FB
/2 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | /h\&
% | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,680 | 2,680 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,460 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | &%
#EAE | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,090 | 3,090 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 1,700 | 1,330 | 1,050 | iS5
ABBK | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,250 | 3,090 | 3,090 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,870 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 2,080 | 1,700 | 1,330 | 1,050 | 1,050 | AEB*%
HAVMNE| 3,440 | 3,440 | 3,440 | 3,440 | 3,440 | 3,280 | 3,280 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 3,060 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 2,270 | 1,890 | 1,520 | 1,050 | 1,050 | 1,050 |¥si]\E
#AZHE| 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 2,940 | 2,940 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,140 | 1,770 | 1,290 | 1,050 | 1,050 | 1,050 |¥rAZH
#EH | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,690 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 3,310 | 2,940 | 2,940 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,140 | 1,770 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,050 | 1,050 | ¥ E#
fig 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 3,890 | 3,890 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,300 | 3,300 | 2,880 | 2,880 | 2,880 | 2,500 | 2,130 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,050 | 1,050 | F&X
#\fX | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 3,890 | 3,890 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,670 | 3,300 | 3,300 | 2,880 | 2,880 | 2,880 | 2,500 | 2,130 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,050 | $/\X
#KER | 4,400 | 4,400 | 4,400 | 4,400 | 4,400 | 4,240 | 4,240 | 4,020 | 4,020 | 4,020 | 4,020 | 3,650 | 3,650 | 3,230 | 3,230 | 3,230 | 2,850 | 2,480 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,050 | FiKIg
H7K | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,150 | 2,780 | 2,320 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 1,670 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,050 | K
JIIA | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,700 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 4,320 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,530 | 3,150 | 2,780 | 2,320 | 2,320 | 2,320 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,050 | 1,050 | JIIK
ERBHR| 5010 | 5,010 | 5,010 | 5,010 | 5,010 | 4,850 | 4,850 | 4,630 | 4,630 | 4,630 | 4,630 | 4,260 | 4,260 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,460 | 3,090 | 2,620 | 2,620 | 2,620 | 2,320 | 2,320 | 2,010 | 2,010 | 1,670 | 1,290 | 1,290 | 1,050 |EREHR
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nJY-2ER (KA)
<OTH-HIEFHA>

SERX R - FSeEAE (R (B4 : )

<2023£10A 1 BFIANH5>

AR
FHFE | 3,720 | FiEE
mEEE | 3,720 | 3,720 | @A
YEE% | 3,720 | 3,720 plsdie]
Ll | 5,950 | 5,950 | 5,950 | 3,720 | Ml
#&l | 8,380 | 8,380 5,950 | 3,720 | 4Rl
58 | 9,140 | 9,140 8,380 | 5,950 | 5950 | KB
L | 10,980 9,140 9,140 | 8,380 | 5,950 | 3,720 | #&W
#ld | 10,980 | 10,980 9,140 | 8,380 | 8,380 | 5,950 | 3,720 | #LO
V2 | 11,310 11,310 10,980 | 9,140 | 9,140 | 8,380 | 5950 | 3,720 | '@
%% |12,500] 11,310 11,310/ 10,980 | 9,140 | 8,380 | 5,950 | 5,950 | 3,720
ABEXK | 14,630 | 13,440 13,440|13,110|11,270| 10,510 | 8,080 | 8,080 | 5,090
A8 | 17,740 16,550 16,550 | 16,220 | 14,380 | 13,620 | 11,190 11,190 | 8,200
JIIK | 20,430 | 19,240 19,240 18,910|17,070| 16,310 13,880 | 13,880 | 10,890
ERBTR| 21,050 | 19,860 19,860 19,530 | 17,690 | 16,930 | 14,500 | 14,500 | 11,510
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTEH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH H#TFIOREXBCHIIHE (310M~730M) ZIMELET.
AP
I | 3,400 | MFE
FEEfG | 3,400 | 3,400 | AR
YER | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | ERE
#84% | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | #H4%E
Ml | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | M
#2%8 | 7,860 | 5630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | A
#@l | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | #&ll
#iEE | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | #EE&E
=R | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | =&
®RIAE | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | FLS
K& | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | L&
#r&E | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | fraE
#&L |10,250| 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | &L
#ruQ | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | #LO
/3% |10,580| 10,250 10,250 | 10,250 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | /&%
¥ B | 10,580 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | ¥ FB
/& ]10,580 | 10,580 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | /&
%% | 11,770 10,580 | 10,580 | 10,580 | 10,580 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 8,620 | 7,860 | 7,860 | 5,630 | 5630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | &%
#EAE | 13,900 | 12,710 12,710 12,710 12,710 12,380 | 12,380 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 5,530 | 4,770 | 2,910 | ¥
AEEK | 13,900 | 12,710 | 12,710 | 12,710 | 12,710 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 10,750 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 7,760 | 5,530 | 4,770 | 2,910 | 2,910 | A&k
H#AvE| 14,290 | 13,100 | 13,100 | 13,100 | 13,100 | 12,770 | 12,770| 11,140 | 11,140| 11,140 11,140 10,380 | 10,380 | 8,150 | 8,150 | 8,150 | 5,920 | 5,160 | 2,910 | 2,910 | 2,910 |#Hi\E
#iA%ZH| 14,780 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,260 | 13,260 | 11,630 11,630 11,630 | 11,630 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 8,640 | 8,640 | 8,640 | 6,410 | 5,650 | 3,400 | 2,910 | 2,910 | 2,910 |¥AFH
#E% | 14,780 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,590 | 13,260 | 13,260 | 11,630 | 11,630 | 11,630 | 11,630 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 8,640 | 8,640 | 8,640 | 6,410 | 5,650 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 2,910 | 2,910 | HE#&
fig 17,010 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,490 | 15,490 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,100 | 13,100 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 8,640 | 7,880 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 2,910 | 2,910 | XK
#\K | 17,010 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,820 | 15,490 | 15,490 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,860 | 13,100 | 13,100 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 10,870 | 8,640 | 7,880 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 2,910 | F/\RX
#KER | 17,710 | 16,520 | 16,520 | 16,520 | 16,520 | 16,190 | 16,190 | 14,560 | 14,560 | 14,560 | 14,560 | 13,800 | 13,800 | 11,570 | 11,570 | 11,570 | 9,340 | 8,580 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 5630 | 3,400 | 2,910 | FKIE
7K | 19,700 18,510 18,510 | 18,510 | 18,510 | 18,180 | 18,180 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 15,790 | 15,790 | 13,560 | 13,560 | 13,560 | 11,330 | 10,570 | 8,320 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 5,630 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 2,910 | K
JIIM | 19,700 | 18,510 | 18,510 | 18,510 | 18,510 | 18,180 | 18,180 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 16,550 | 15,790 | 15,790 | 13,560 | 13,560 | 13,560 | 11,330 | 10,570 | 8,320 | 8,320 | 8,320 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 2,910 | 2,910 | JIIK
EREBHR| 20,320 | 19,130 19,130 19,130 19,130 | 18,800 | 18,800 | 17,170|17,170|17,170| 17,170 | 16,410 | 16,410 | 14,180 | 14,180 | 14,180 | 11,950 | 11,190 | 8,940 | 8,940 | 8,940 | 8,320 | 8,320 | 6,330 | 6,330 | 5,630 | 3,400 | 3,400 | 2,910 | EREHR
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edFon

nJU->ER (MR
<OTH-HIEFHA>

SERX R - FSeEAE (R (B4 : )

<2023£10A 1 BFIANH5>

AR
#HF | 2,500 | FiEE
FEEiE | 2,500 | 2,500 | ARG
YEE% | 2,500 | 2,500 plsdie]
L | 4,340 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 2,500 | Ml
@l | 6,240 | 6,240 4,340 | 2,500 | #&Wl
55 | 6,630 | 6,630 6,240 | 4,340 | 4,340 | KB
&L | 8,140 | 6,630 6,630 | 6,240 | 4,340 | 2,500 | 78
O | 8,140 | 8,140 6,630 | 6,240 | 6,240 | 4,340 | 2,500 | #LO
a | 8,310 | 8,310 8,140 | 6,630 | 6,630 | 6,240 | 4,340 | 2,500 | /&
%% | 9,500 | 8,310 8,310 | 8,140 | 6,630 | 6,240 | 4,340 | 4,340 | 2,500
ABEXK | 11,200 | 10,010 10,010| 9,840 | 8,330 | 7,940 | 6,040 | 6,040 | 3,810
ABA | 13,490 | 12,300 12,300|12,130| 10,620 | 10,230 | 8,330 | 8,330 | 6,100
JIIW | 15,520 | 14,330 14,330 14,160 12,650 | 12,260 | 10,360 | 10,360 | 8,130
EREBTR| 15,830 | 14,640 14,640 | 14,470 12,960 | 12,570 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 8,440
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH HTFIOREXBCHIIHE (150M~370M) ZIMELET.
AP
I | 2,340 | ME
FiAa | 2,340 | 2,340 | FEEAA
JERE | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | ERE
AB4E | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | #H&E
L | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | M
#EE | 5,990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | A
#@l | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | #&ll
#iEE | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | HiE&E
=R | 5990 | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | =&
RIS | 6,360 | 5990 | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | HLS
58 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | L&
#rEE | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | FiaE
&L | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | &L
#muQa | 7,780 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | #LO
/B3 | 7,940 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | /&%
#FB3 | 7,940 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5,990 | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | ¥ FHE
/& | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5990 | 5990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | /&
%% | 9,130 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,780 | 7,780 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 6,360 | 5,990 | 5990 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | &%
#EAE | 10,830 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,480 | 9,480 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 7,690 | 7,690 | 5,880 | 5,880 | 5,880 | 4,040 | 3,650 | 2,090 | ¥
ABBK 10,830 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,640 | 9,480 | 9,480 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 8,060 | 7,690 | 7,690 | 5880 | 5880 | 5880 | 4,040 | 3,650 | 2,090 | 2,090 | A&k
Vg 11,030 | 9,840 | 9,840 | 9,840 | 9,840 | 9,680 | 9,680 | 8,260 | 8,260 | 8,260 | 8,260 | 7,890 | 7,890 | 6,080 | 6,080 | 6,080 | 4,240 | 3,850 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 |#siE
#A%H| 11,270 10,080 | 10,080 | 10,080 | 10,080 | 9,920 | 9,920 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,130 | 8,130 | 6,320 | 6,320 | 6,320 | 4,480 | 4,090 | 2,340 | 2,090 | 2,090 | 2,090 |¥AZH
#E% | 11,270 10,080 | 10,080 | 10,080 | 10,080 | 9,920 | 9,920 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,500 | 8,130 | 8,130 | 6,320 | 6,320 | 6,320 | 4,480 | 4,090 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,090 | 2,090 | HE#&
fig 13,120 11,930 11,930 11,930 | 11,930 | 11,770 | 11,770 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 9,980 | 9,980 | 8,170 | 8,170 | 8,170 | 6,330 | 5,940 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,090 | 2,090 | X
K | 13,120 11,930 11,930 | 11,930 | 11,930 | 11,770 | 11,770 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 10,350 | 9,980 | 9,980 | 8,170 | 8,170 | 8,170 | 6,330 | 5,940 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,090 | F/\RX
#KR | 13,470 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 12,120 12,120 | 10,700 | 10,700 | 10,700 | 10,700 | 10,330 | 10,330 | 8,520 | 8,520 | 8,520 | 6,680 | 6,290 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,090 | FiKig
H7K | 15,150 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,800 | 13,800 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,010 | 12,010 | 10,200 | 10,200 | 10,200 | 8,360 | 7,970 | 6,210 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,180 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,090 | K
JIIM | 15,150 | 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,960 | 13,800 | 13,800 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,380 | 12,010 | 12,010 | 10,200 | 10,200 | 10,200 | 8,360 | 7,970 | 6,210 | 6,210 | 6,210 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,090 | 2,090 | JIIK
ERBHRR| 15,460 | 14,270 | 14,270 | 14,270 | 14,270 | 14,110 | 14,110 12,690 | 12,690 | 12,690 | 12,690 | 12,320| 12,320| 10,510 10,510 | 10,510 | 8,670 | 8,280 | 6,530 | 6,530 | 6,530 | 6,210 | 6,210 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,180 | 2,340 | 2,340 | 2,090 | EREHR
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eFON FNIEXME - FFeEAE (FEICH] (Hifi : M)
DB SNFTER
nEESEEEFA (KA)

<DEH-HIEFFIA>
HABR
HE | 2,720 | iME
FBAG | 2,720 | 2,720 | FEBAE

<2023410R 1 HF AR H5>

YEE% | 2,720 | 2,720 plsdie]

L | 3,460 | 3,460 | 3,460 | 2,720 | Ml

f&l | 4,510 | 4,510 3,460 | 2,720 | 4Rl

58 | 5,250 | 5,250 4,510 | 3,460 | 3,460 | LB

&L | 5890 | 5,250 5,250 | 4,510 | 3,460 | 2,720 | #&l

#ud | 5,890 | 5,890 5,250 | 4,510 | 4,510 | 3,460 | 2,720 | $nu0

N2 | 6,220 | 6,220 5890 | 5250 | 5250 | 4,510 | 3,460 | 2,720 | '@
®% | 6,220 | 6,220 6,220 | 5,890 | 5,250 | 4,510 | 3,460 | 3,460 | 2,720
AKX | 7,060 | 7,060 7,060 | 6,730 | 6,090 | 5,350 | 4,300 | 4,300 | 2,810
fEA | 8,660 | 8,660 8,660 | 8,330 | 7,690 | 6,950 | 5,900 | 5,900 | 4,410
NI | 9,960 | 9,960 9,960 | 9,630 | 8,990 | 8,250 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 5,710
ERB+TR| 10,570 | 10,570 10,570 10,240 | 9,600 | 8,860 | 7,810 | 7,810 | 6,320

<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>

FTARBR
FHE | 2,410 | 3HE
FEBAT | 2,410 | 2,410 | FEMAG
9538 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 9EES
84 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | #84&
B | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | ML

#a%8 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | HIAHK

KIBBHEHRXE RIR~18%) TIOTEH #IFI2FAIIEEE. [0EH H#TFIOREXBCHIIHE (310M~730M) ZIMELET.

#@l | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | #&ll

#REE | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | &

=R | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | =&

RIAE | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | FLS

KB | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | K&

#rEE | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | iaE

& | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | #&L

#muQ | 5,170 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | LD

/3% | 5,500 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | /&%

¥ B3 | 5,500 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | ¥ FBE

/& | 5,500 | 5,500 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | /&

%% | 5,500 | 5,500 | 5,500 | 5,500 | 5,500 | 5,170 | 5,170 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 4,740 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | &%

#EAE | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,010 | 6,010 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 4,830 | 4,830 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,250 | 2,500 | 1,920 | ¥iBH#

ABBXK | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,340 | 6,010 | 6,010 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 5,580 | 4,830 | 4,830 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,990 | 3,250 | 2,500 | 1,920 | 1,920 | A&k

wemvg| 6,710 | 6,710 | 6,710 | 6,710 | 6,710 | 6,380 | 6,380 | 5950 | 5950 | 5950 | 5950 | 5,200 | 5,200 | 4,360 | 4,360 | 4,360 | 3,620 | 2,870 | 1,920 | 1,920 | 1,920 |##&i\E

#AZHE| 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 6,870 | 6,870 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 5,690 | 5,690 | 4,850 | 4,850 | 4,850 | 4,110 | 3,360 | 2,410 | 1,920 | 1,920 | 1,920 |¥AZFH

#E% | 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 7,200 | 6,870 | 6,870 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 6,440 | 5,690 | 5690 | 4,850 | 4,850 | 4,850 | 4,110 | 3,360 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 1,920 | 1,920 | FIE#&

fig 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,610 | 7,610 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 6,430 | 6,430 | 5,590 | 5,590 | 5,590 | 4,850 | 4,100 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 1,920 | 1,920 | XK

X | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,940 | 7,610 | 7,610 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 7,180 | 6,430 | 6,430 | 5,590 | 5,590 | 5,590 | 4,850 | 4,100 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 1,920 | /\RX

#k#% | 8,630 | 8,630 | 8,630 | 8,630 | 8,630 | 8,300 | 8,300 | 7,870 | 7,870 | 7,870 | 7,870 | 7,120 | 7,120 | 6,280 | 6,280 | 6,280 | 5,540 | 4,790 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 1,920 | FiKIg

HK | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 8,910 | 8,910 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 7,730 | 7,730 | 6,890 | 6,890 | 6,890 | 6,150 | 5,400 | 4,450 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 1,920 | K
JIIA | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 9,240 | 8,910 | 8,910 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 8,480 | 7,730 | 7,730 | 6,890 | 6,890 | 6,890 | 6,150 | 5,400 | 4,450 | 4,450 | 4,450 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 1,920 | 1,920 | JIIK
ERBHR| 9,850 | 9,850 | 9,850 | 9,850 | 9,850 | 9,520 | 9,520 | 9,090 | 9,090 | 9,090 | 9,090 | 8,340 | 8,340 | 7,500 | 7,500 | 7,500 | 6,760 | 6,010 | 5,060 | 5,060 | 5,060 | 4,450 | 4,450 | 3,840 | 3,840 | 3,150 | 2,410 | 2,410 | 1,920 | EREHR
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edON ERTEDR-FEFEEAS(SEICH] (B41: @) <2023%410A 1 BHASH5>
" EEEEEER (1R
<OTH-HIEFHA>
AR
FHE | 1,350 | FiE
mEiiE | 1,350 | 1,350 | @A
YER | 1,350 | 1,350 plsdie]
M | 1,730 | 1,730 | 1,730 | 1,350 | M@l
&l 2,250 | 2,250 1,730 | 1,350 | &
58 | 2,620 | 2,620 2,250 | 1,730 | 1,730 | KB
&l | 2,940 | 2,620 2,620 | 2,250 | 1,730 | 1,350 | #&E
O | 2,940 | 2,940 2,620 | 2,250 | 2,250 | 1,730 | 1,350 | $nu0
Va8 | 3,100 | 3,100 2,940 | 2,620 | 2,620 | 2,250 | 1,730 | 1,350 | @
%% | 3,100 | 3,100 3,100 | 2,940 | 2,620 | 2,250 | 1,730 | 1,730 | 1,350
AEBK | 3,510 | 3,510 3,510 | 3,350 | 3,030 | 2,660 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,390
A8 | 4,310 | 4,310 4,310 | 4,150 | 3,830 | 3,460 | 2,940 | 2,940 | 2,190
JIIA | 4,960 | 4,960 4,960 | 4,800 | 4,480 | 4,110 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 2,840
ERBFR| 5,270 | 5,270 5,270 | 5,110 | 4,790 | 4,420 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,150
<UDD-E¢5-CIEF-DISWFIFL>
XIBETRERR GAR~82) TIoTs »3E EHRTZHEE. (0T »3E ORERMICHIZNE (150M~370M) £HLET,
R
A | 1,200 | HHE
FEEAfG | 1,200 | 1,200 | AEEAA
YERE | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | HER§
A84% | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | #B4%E
L 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 fELL
#a%8 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | $i@#K
#@l | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | #&ll
#REE | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | $iE&E
=K | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | =&
®IAS | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | LS
K8 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | K&
#&E | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | $rEE
#&L | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | &L
#muQd | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 7LD
/B3 | 2,740 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | /&%
# B3 | 2,740 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | ¥ FB3
/& | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | /h\&
% | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,740 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 2,370 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | &%
#EAE | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,990 | 2,990 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,400 | 2,400 | 1,980 | 1,980 | 1,980 | 1,610 | 1,240 | 950 | ¥iB#A
ABBK | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 3,150 | 2,990 | 2,990 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,400 | 2,400 | 1,980 | 1,980 | 1,980 | 1,610 | 1,240 | 950 950 | ABBXK
HAvNE| 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,340 | 3,180 | 3,180 | 2,970 | 2,970 | 2,970 | 2,970 | 2,590 | 2,590 | 2,170 | 2,170 | 2,170 | 1,800 | 1,430 | 950 950 950 | #ein)E
#AZFHE| 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,050 | 1,680 | 1,200 | 950 950 950 |#A%FH
#EH | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,590 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 3,220 | 2,840 | 2,840 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,420 | 2,050 | 1,680 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 950 950 | #HiE#H
fig 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,790 | 3,790 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,200 | 3,200 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,410 | 2,040 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 950 950 HEK
#\X | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,950 | 3,790 | 3,790 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,580 | 3,200 | 3,200 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,780 | 2,410 | 2,040 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 1,200 | 950 | ¥i/\fX
#KER | 4,300 | 4,300 | 4,300 | 4,300 | 4,300 | 4,140 | 4,140 | 3,930 | 3,930 | 3,930 | 3,930 | 3,550 | 3,550 | 3,130 | 3,130 | 3,130 | 2,760 | 2,390 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 950 | FiK{g
H7K | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 3,850 | 3,850 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,060 | 2,690 | 2,220 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,570 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 950 HizK
JIIR | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,600 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 3,850 | 3,850 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,430 | 3,060 | 2,690 | 2,220 | 2,220 | 2,220 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 950 950 N
BREBRR| 4,910 | 4,910 | 4,910 | 4,910 | 4,910 | 4,750 | 4,750 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,540 | 4,160 | 4,160 | 3,740 | 3,740 | 3,740 | 3,370 | 3,000 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,520 | 2,220 | 2,220 | 1,910 | 1,910 | 1,570 | 1,200 | 1,200 950 |EREBRR
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eFoN NIERXME-FFEIAEF(FEICH] (H4z: M) <2023410A8 1BFARADHS>
" JU-SEA (KA
<0OE#H-#IEFIA>
FARBR
FHF | 3,520 | FiE
FEEiE | 3,520 | 3,520 | ARG
YEE% | 3,520 | 3,520 plsdie]
B | 5,750 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 3,520 fELL
#@L | 8,180 | 8,180 5,750 | 3,520 | f&l
-8 | 8,940 | 8,940 8,180 | 5,750 | 5,750 | K&
L | 10,780 | 8,940 8,940 | 8,180 | 5,750 | 3,520 | #&l
#mbLO | 10,780 | 10,780 8,940 | 8,180 | 8,180 | 5,750 | 3,520 | #¥1LO
V2 | 11,120 11,120 10,780 | 8,940 | 8,940 | 8,180 | 5,750 | 3,520 | /&
¥% |12,310| 11,120 11,120 10,780 | 8,940 | 8,180 | 5,750 | 5,750 | 3,520
ABBXK | 14,440 | 13,250 13,250 12,910 11,070 10,310| 7,880 | 7,880 | 4,890
A8 | 17,550 | 16,360 16,360 | 16,020 | 14,180 | 13,420 | 10,990 | 10,990 | 8,000
JIIK | 20,240 | 19,050 19,050 | 18,710 | 16,870 | 16,110| 13,680 | 13,680 | 10,690
BREFR| 20,860 | 19,670 19,670 19,330 | 17,490 | 16,730 | 14,300 | 14,300 | 11,310
<UMD-2<5-ZIEF - DIEHFIA>
KUBHFHERE FAR~E2) TI0TH »3E FHRTHBAL. [0TH »TE ORERMHIZRE (310M~730M) FHBLET,
AP
I | 3,210 | FMFE
FEEG | 3,210 | 3,210 | AR
YER | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | MER§
8% | 5,430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | #B4%
Ml | 5,430 | 5,430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 fELL
#EE | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | A
#@l | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | #&l
#EE& | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | $iE&
=K | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | =&
®RLS | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | HLE
I8 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | K&
#r&=E | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | $i5E
#&L |10,050| 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | &L
#mbLO | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | LA
/3% |10,390| 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | /&%
# TR | 10,390 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | $iFE
/& 110,390 | 10,390 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | /&
%% | 11,580 10,390 | 10,390 | 10,390 | 10,390 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 7,660 | 7,660 | 5430 | 5430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | &%
SR | 13,710 | 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,180 | 12,180 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 9,790 | 9,790 | 7,560 | 7,560 | 7,560 | 5,340 | 4,580 | 2,710 | $iEiH
ABBK | 13,710 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,520 | 12,180 | 12,180 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 10,550 | 9,790 | 9,790 | 7,560 | 7,560 | 7,560 | 5,340 | 4,580 | 2,710 | 2,710 | AE%
#imVE| 14,100 | 12,910 | 12,910|12,910| 12,910 12,570 | 12,570 | 10,940 | 10,940 | 10,940 | 10,940 | 10,180 | 10,180 | 7,950 | 7,950 | 7,950 | 5,730 | 4,970 | 2,710 | 2,710 | 2,710 |#H&mE
#A%H| 14,590 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,060 | 13,060 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 6,220 | 5,460 | 3,210 | 2,710 | 2,710 | 2,710 |#A%FH
#ES | 14,590 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,400 | 13,060 | 13,060 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 11,430 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 8,440 | 6,220 | 5,460 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 2,710 | 2,710 | FE&
i 16,820 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,290 | 15,290 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 12,900 | 12,900 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 8,450 | 7,690 | 5430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 2,710 | 2,710 | X
#/\R | 16,820 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,630 | 15,290 | 15,290 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 13,660 | 12,900 | 12,900 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 10,670 | 8,450 | 7,690 | 5,430 | 5,430 | 5,430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 2,710 | /X
KR | 17,520 | 16,330 | 16,330 | 16,330 | 16,330 | 15,990 | 15,990 | 14,360 | 14,360 | 14,360 | 14,360 | 13,600 | 13,600 | 11,370 | 11,370 | 11,370 | 9,150 | 8,390 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 5,430 | 5,430 | 5430 | 3,210 | 2,710 | FKIE
7K | 19,510 18,320 18,320 18,320 | 18,320 | 17,980 | 17,980 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 15,590 | 15,590 | 13,360 | 13,360 | 13,360 | 11,140 | 10,380 | 8,120 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 5,430 | 5,430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 2,710 K
JIIW | 19,510 18,320 | 18,320 | 18,320 | 18,320 | 17,980 | 17,980 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 16,350 | 15,590 | 15,590 | 13,360 | 13,360 | 13,360 | 11,140 | 10,380 | 8,120 | 8,120 | 8,120 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 5,430 | 3,210 | 2,710 | 2,710 | JIIA
EERETR| 20,130 | 18,940 | 18,940 | 18,940 | 18,940 | 18,600 | 18,600 | 16,970 | 16,970 | 16,970 | 16,970 | 16,210 | 16,210 | 13,980 | 13,980 | 13,980 | 11,760 | 11,000 | 8,740 | 8,740 | 8,740 | 8,120 | 8,120 | 6,130 | 6,130 | 5,430 | 3,210 | 3,210 | 2,710 |ERE+R®
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edoA FNEXM-FTHME[FEICH) (HAI: M) <2023410A 1BFANHMS>
wJU->ER (N
<OFH-HIERIA>
AR
FHE | 2,400 | FrE
PEEAA | 2,400 | 2,400 | FERAE
9688 | 2,400 | 2,400 1588
(S| 4,240 | 4,240 | 4,240 | 2,400 FEL
&Ll 6,140 | 6,140 4,240 | 2,400 &Ll
=% | 6,530 | 6,530 6,140 | 4,240 | 4,240 L5
&l 8,040 | 6,530 6,530 | 6,140 | 4,240 | 2,400 g
O | 8,040 | 8,040 6,530 | 6,140 | 6,140 | 4,240 | 2,400 | #mLO
/& | 8,210 | 8,210 8,040 | 6,530 | 6,530 | 6,140 | 4,240 | 2,400 hE
% | 9,400 | 8,210 8,210 | 8,040 | 6,530 | 6,140 | 4,240 | 4,240 | 2,400
AEBX | 11,100 9,910 9,910 | 9,740 | 8,230 | 7,840 | 5,940 | 5,940 | 3,710
#EA | 13,390 | 12,200 12,200 12,030 10,520 | 10,130 | 8,230 | 8,230 | 6,000
JIIM | 15,420 | 14,230 14,230 | 14,060 | 12,550 | 12,160 | 10,260 | 10,260 | 8,030
BRETR| 15,730 | 14,540 14,540 | 14,370 | 12,860 | 12,470 | 10,570 | 10,570 | 8,340
<UND-E¢5-CIEF- DEHFIA>
XILBSBHERE (AIR~ES) Tl0ZH #TEFEIRFAATIRAME [0TH »TEIORERHICHITZRE (150 ~370M) ZMELET.
A
P | 2,240 | wrE
PEAHE | 2,240 | 2,240 | @EBAA
YERE 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 MRS
BE 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 BE
[E5[in] 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 FEL
A% | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | iAW
&l 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 &Ll
#EE | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | =&
=R 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 =R
®/LE | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | LB
=5 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | LB
#EE | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | $EEH
&l 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | f&l
O | 7,680 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | $muO
= 7,850 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | [Ei%
#TB3 | 7,850 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | ¥ FB9
= 7,850 | 7,850 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | &
% | 9,040 | 7,850 | 7,850 | 7,850 | 7,850 | 7,680 | 7,680 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 6,260 | 5,890 | 5,890 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | &%
#BS4H | 10,740 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,380 | 9,380 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,590 | 7,590 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 3,940 | 3,560 | 1,990 | ¥rE=4f
ABBX | 10,740 | 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,550 | 9,380 | 9,380 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,960 | 7,590 | 7,590 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 5,780 | 3,940 | 3,560 | 1,990 | 1,990 | A&k
#kmvVE| 10,940 | 9,750 | 9,750 | 9,750 | 9,750 | 9,580 | 9,580 | 8,160 | 8,160 | 8,160 | 8,160 | 7,790 | 7,790 | 5,980 | 5,980 | 5,980 | 4,140 | 3,760 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 |z
#R%M| 11,180 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,820 | 9,820 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,030 | 8,030 | 6,220 | 6,220 | 6,220 | 4,380 | 4,000 | 2,240 | 1,990 | 1,990 | 1,990 |¥A%FH
#E% [ 11,180 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,990 | 9,820 | 9,820 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,400 | 8,030 | 8,030 | 6,220 | 6,220 | 6,220 | 4,380 | 4,000 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 1,990 | 1,990 | iE%&
fE 13,030 11,840|11,840| 11,840 11,840 11,670 11,670 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 9,880 | 9,880 | 8,070 | 8,070 | 8,070 | 6,230 | 5,850 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 1,990 | 1,990 ZS
#i\f% | 13,030(11,840| 11,840 11,840 11,840 11,670 11,670 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 10,250 | 9,880 | 9,880 | 8,070 | 8,070 | 8,070 | 6,230 | 5,850 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 1,990 | #/\f%
#K4R | 13,380 (12,190 | 12,190 | 12,190 | 12,190 | 12,020 | 12,020 | 10,600 | 10,600 | 10,600 | 10,600 | 10,230 | 10,230 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 8,420 | 6,580 | 6,200 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 1,990 | ¥/KiZ
tsk | 15,060 13,870 13,870 13,870 13,870 13,700 | 13,700 | 12,280 | 12,280 12,280 12,280 | 11,910 11,910 | 10,100 | 10,100 | 10,100 | 8,260 | 7,880 | 6,110 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,080 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 1,990 HK
JIIM | 15,060 13,870 13,870 13,870 13,870 | 13,700 | 13,700 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 12,280 | 11,910 | 11,910 10,100 | 10,100 | 10,100 | 8,260 | 7,880 | 6,110 | 6,110 | 6,110 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 1,990 | 1,990 JIA
ERS+R| 15,370 | 14,180 | 14,180 | 14,180 | 14,180 | 14,010 | 14,010 12,590 | 12,590 | 12,590 | 12,590 | 12,220 | 12,220 | 10,410 | 10,410| 10,410 | 8,570 | 8,190 | 6,430 | 6,430 | 6,430 | 6,110 | 6,110 | 4,440 | 4,440 | 4,080 | 2,240 | 2,240 | 1,990 |EREEHR
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edoA MEXM-FTHME[REUE) (HAI: M) <2023410A 1BFANHMS>
DB NI
nEBEIEERA (KA)
<OFH-HIERIA>
AR
FHE | 2,330 | wE
PEEAA | 2,330 | 2,330 | AR
YERE 2,330 | 2,330 i
(S| 3,070 | 3,070 | 3,070 | 2,330 FEL
&l 4,120 | 4,120 3,070 | 2,330 faLl
=5 | 4,860 | 4,860 4,120 | 3,070 | 3,070 L5
&l 5,500 | 4,860 4,860 | 4,120 | 3,070 | 2,330 g
O | 5,500 | 5,500 4,860 | 4,120 | 4,120 | 3,070 | 2,330 | #LO
ha 5,830 | 5,830 5,500 | 4,860 | 4,860 | 4,120 | 3,070 | 2,330 hE
#% 5,830 | 5,830 5,830 | 5,500 | 4,860 | 4,120 | 3,070 | 3,070 | 2,330
ABBXK | 6,670 | 6,670 6,670 | 6,340 | 5,700 | 4,960 | 3,910 | 3,910 | 2,420
HEAR | 8,270 | 8,270 8,270 | 7,940 | 7,300 | 6,560 | 5,510 | 5,510 | 4,020
A 9,570 | 9,570 9,570 | 9,240 | 8,600 | 7,860 | 6,810 | 6,810 | 5,320
ERETR| 10,180 | 10,180 10,180 9,850 | 9,210 | 8,470 | 7,420 | 7,420 | 5,930
<UND-E¢5-CIEF- DEHFIA>
XILBEBHMERE (AIR~ES) Tl0ZH #TEIRAATIRAME [0TH »TEIORERHCHTZRE (310M~730M) ZMELET.
A
P | 2,020 | wreE
PEEAA | 2,020 | 2,020 | FEEAE
YERE 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 MRS
BE 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 BE
[E5[in] 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 FEL
#Fa% | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | ¥iEE
&l 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 &Ll
#EE | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 | ¥FE&E
=R 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 =R
®LE | 4,350 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 | LB
=% | 4,350 | 4,350 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | 2,020 | L&
#EE | 4,350 | 4,350 | 4,350 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | $r&EE
&l 4,790 | 4,350 | 4,350 | 4,350 | 4,350 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | #&L
#FLO | 4,790 | 4,790 | 4,790 | 4,350 | 4,350 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 3,610 | 2,760 | 2,760 | 2,020 | 2,020 | ¥mLO
